10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

AGENDA
LISBON VILLAGE COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING
June 28, 2022

. Call to Order

. Opening Prayer

. Pledge of Allegiance

. Minutes of June 14, 2022 Regular Meeting
. Approval of Bills

. Recognize guest from the floor

. Old Business

A. Chickens in Village Updates

B. Lisbon Club Rd. Additional Expenditures

C. Grant St. Bridge Updates

D. Street Committee Planning Session

E. Western Reserve Conservancy Conservation Easement

. New Business

A. Request for permission to apply for OPWC Loan
B. Grant St. Bridge Additional Repairs Expense

. Fiscal Officer's Report

Mayor’s Financial Report
Street Department Report
Fire Department Report
Parks Report

Board of Public Affairs Report
Approved Zoning permits
Miscellaneous

Adjournment



